713

7/5

716 716 7/8

SUNDAY

TUESDAY

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 PM
9:00 PM

10:00 PM

GIRLS MEET AT CHURCH

LEAVE FOR CAMP

ARRIVE AT CAMP

UNPACK AND SET UP

LEAVE FOR RAFTING - 11:
45

PROVO RIVER RAFTING

4 PRIESTHOOD LEADERS

BACK AT CAMP FROM
RAFTING

GIRLS PREP DINNER

CLEAN UP

CAMP FIRE/SMORES/
DEVOTIONAL/PRACTICE
THEME SONG

JOURNALING/ PRAYERS

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

CONFIDENCE COURSES ACTIVITIES AND CRAFTS

FRIDAY

PINE HOLLOW HIKE

4 PRIESTHOOD LEADERS

GIRLS ARE FREE TO

CHOOSE THEIR

ACTIVITIES AND
CRAFTS

ACTIVITES

ACTIVITIES AND CRAFTS éﬁ}'}’}Ts'Es Al
Water/Tote/Sock game ~ GIRLSARE FREETO  PACK UP AND CLEAN
CHOOSE THEIR
ACTIVITIES
Missionary Service - Chop
wood LEAVE FOR HOME
ARRIVE HOME

GIRLS PREP DINNER GIRLS PREP DINNER

DINNER DINNER
CLEAN UP DUTCH OVEN NIGHT
CAMP FIRE/SMORES/

DEVOTIONALIPRACTICE  Sonor i AN
THEME SONG

JOURNALING/ PRAYERS JOURNALING/PRAYERS

ADDITIONAL ACTIVITES: VOLLEYBALL, KICKBALL, FIELD GAMES, 9 SQUARE, FIRES, BOARD GAMES, PING PONG,
FOOSBALL, MUTUAL DELL MOVIE, WATER FUN, FRISBEE, SPIRITUAL TIME, JOURNALING, CAMPFIRES

SERVICE ACTIVITES - WOOD CHOPPING OR SPREADING WOOD CHIPS ON TRAIL
CRAFTS: BRACELETS, PINS, HAIR BEADS AND TINSEL



