	7/3	7/5	7/6	7/6	7/8
	SUNDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
7:00 AM		GIRLS EAT BREAKFAST FROM HOME	BREAKFAST BURRITOS	SHOWERS	SHOWERS
8:00 AM		GIRLS MEET AT CHURCH	PINE HOLLOW HIKE	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST
8:30 AM		LEAVE FOR CAMP	4 PRIESTHOOD LEADERS		
9:00 AM				CONFIDENCE COURSES	ACTIVITIES AND CRAFTS
9:30 AM		ARRIVE AT CAMP			GIRLS ARE FREE TO
10:00 AM		UNPACK AND SET UP			CHOOSE THEIR
10:30 AM				ACTIVITIES AND CRAFTS	ACTIVITES
11:00 AM		LUNCH - GIRL'S BRING SACK LUNCHES	SHOWERS		LUNCH
11:30 AM		LEAVE FOR RAFTING - 11: 45	SHOWERS		
12:00 PM			LUNCH	LUNCH	CANOEING
12:30 PM					Tibble Fork - Swimming
1:00 PM		PROVO RIVER RAFTING	ACTIVITIES AND CRAFTS	ACTIVITIES AND CRAFTS	
1:30 PM		4 PRIESTHOOD LEADERS	Water/Tote/Sock game	GIRLS ARE FREE TO	PACK UP AND CLEAN
2:00 PM				CHOOSE THEIR	
2:30 PM				ACTIVITIES	
3:00 PM			Missionary Service - Chop wood		LEAVE FOR HOME
3:30 PM					
4:00 PM		BACK AT CAMP FROM RAFTING			ARRIVE HOME
4:30 PM		SHOWERS			
5:00 PM		GIRLS PREP DINNER	GIRLS PREP DINNER	GIRLS PREP DINNER	
5:30 PM					
6:00 PM	GIRLS BRING CAMP ITEMS TO STAKE CENTER	DINNER	DINNER	DINNER	
6:30 PM	Gather parent letters/permission slips	CLEAN UP	CLEAN UP	DUTCH OVEN NIGHT	
7:30 PM		CAMP FIRE/SMORES/ DEVOTIONAL/PRACTICE THEME SONG	CAMP FIRE/SMORES/ DEVOTIONAL/PRACTICE THEME SONG	BISHOPRIC AND TESTIMONY NIGHT	
8:30 PM		JOURNALING/ PRAYERS	JOURNALING/ PRAYERS	JOURNALING/PRAYERS	
9:00 PM		SHOWERS	SHOWERS	SHOWERS	
10:00 PM		LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT	

ADDITIONAL ACTIVITES: VOLLEYBALL, KICKBALL, FIELD GAMES, 9 SQUARE, FIRES, BOARD GAMES, PING PONG, FOOSBALL, MUTUAL DELL MOVIE, WATER FUN, FRISBEE, SPIRITUAL TIME, JOURNALING, CAMPFIRES

SERVICE ACTIVITES - WOOD CHOPPING OR SPREADING WOOD CHIPS ON TRAIL

CRAFTS: BRACELETS, PINS, HAIR BEADS AND TINSEL